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B.Sc. Business Economics (BBE) (2015 to 2017) (Sem.–5) 

LABOUR ECONOMICS 
Subject Code : BBE -501 

M.Code : 74732 

Time : 3 Hrs. 

 
INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES : 

Max. Marks : 60 

 1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

SECTION-A is COMPULSORY consisting of TEN questions carrying TWO marks
each. 
SECTION-B consists of FOUR Sub-sections : Units-I, II, III & IV. 
Each Sub-section contains TWO questions each, carrying TEN marks each. 
Student has to attempt any ONE question from each Sub-section. 

 Q1. Attempt all in brief : 

SECTION-A 

a. Scope of Labour economics

b. Labour markets

c. Economic and social dualism

d. Marginal productivity

e. Labour turnover

f. Achievements of labour unions of india

g. Collective bargaining

h. Social security

i. Role of state policies in wage determination 

j. Trade unions and their role 
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UNIT-II 

UNIT-IV 

UNIT-III 

SECTION-B 

UNIT-I 

NOTE : Disclosure of Identity by writing Mobile No. or Making of passing request on any 
page of Answer Sheet will lead to UMC against the Student. 

Q2. 

Q3. 

Q4. 

Q5. 

Q6. 

Q7. 

Q8.

Q9. 

Write a detailed note on nature and characteristics of labour markets in developing
countries. 

What are important consideration pertaining to demand for and supply of labour? Explain 
in detail. 

What do you mean by wage determination? Critically appraise marginal productivity
theory of wage determination. 

Explain important approaches to labour migration trends. Also discuss major effects of 
labour migration. 

Critically evaluate the role of state in labour matters with special reference to India.

Explain and compare various social and labour welfare measures adopted by 
governments of U.K, U.S.A and E.U. 

Give a detailed overview of causes and settlement mechanisms of industrial disputes
taking India as an example. 

Write short notes on the followings 

(a) Social security measures 

(b) Contract Labour 


